67
250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm
600mm
RH4501/02 Ball Bearing slide
三节滚珠滑轨
产品描述 滑轨安装尺寸
安装孔距
简易拆装
250~600 毫米八个长度规格
可承载负荷 45 公斤
安装宽度 12.7 毫米
使用冷轧钢板材质
表面电镀白、黑、彩色
Length:250mm~600mm
Loading rate:45kg
Side space:12.7mm
Hardened cold rolled steel plate
Finish:zinc black,color zinc plated.
Product Description Size for installation
Hole distance for installation
Easy disassembly
250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm
600mm
RH4501-250
RH4501-300
RH4501-350
RH4501-400
RH4501-450
RH4501-500
RH4501-550
RH4501-600
RH4502-250
RH4502-300
RH4502-350
RH4502-400
RH4502-450
RH4502-500
RH4502-550
RH4502-600
15 套 / 箱12.7
12.7
45
.6
35 160
250
96
250
30
35 96
300
128 64
128
300
42
35 96 160
350 350
60
35 128 192
400 400
96
35 160
450
192
450
35 192
500
224
500
82
19235
550
256
550
35 224
600
288
600
96
30
86
45
m
m
安装实例
Install the instance
基本长度
basic length
1.0 订货号 1.2 订货号
Item no. Item no.
45kg